Periodic Performance Report From 06-Oct-2019 To 12-Oct-2019
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JAGESHWAR RAY ARTI B.Ed COLLEGE

Deptld 05 Department TEACHING

EmpCode 217 CardNo 10000001 Name Dr Dharmash Srivastav Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
10/06/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
10/07/2019 Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
10/08/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
10/09/2019 Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
10/10/2019 Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
10/11/2019 Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
10/12/2019 Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
EmpCode 218 CardNo 10000002 Name Nirad Raja Adhar No

DateTrn Day Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
10/06/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 WO Pres WO
10/07/2019 Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
10/08/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
10/09/2019 Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
10/10/2019 Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 9.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
10/11/2019 Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
10/12/2019 Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
EmpCode 219 CardNo 10000003 Name Brijesh Kumar Mishra Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
10/06/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 WO Pres WO
10/07/2019 Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
10/08/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
10/09/2019 Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
10/10/2019 Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
10/11/2019 Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
10/12/2019 Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
EmpCode 220 CardNo 10000004 Name Tanuja Pattak Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
10/06/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 WO Pres WO
10/07/2019 Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
10/08/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
10/09/2019 Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
10/10/2019 Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 8.58 0.00 9.07 6.53 0.00 0.00 P Erl
10/11/2019 Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
10/12/2019 Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
EmpCode 221 CardNo 10000005 Name Nageshwar Kushwaha Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
10/06/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
10/07/2019 Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
10/08/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
Print Date:  12-Oct-2019 Sat Time: 16:42
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10/06/2019
10/07/2019
10/08/2019
10/09/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/12/2019

DateTrn
10/06/2019
10/07/2019

Print Date:

Wed G 10.00 - 16.00
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00
222 CardNo 10000006
Day  Shift Shift Time
Sun WO
Mon G 10.00 - 16.00
Tue G 10.00 - 16.00
Wed G 10.00 - 16.00
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00
223 CardNo 10000007
Day  Shift Shift Time
Sun WO
Mon G 10.00 - 16.00
Tue G 10.00 - 16.00
Wed G 10.00 - 16.00
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00
224 CardNo 10000008
Day  Shift Shift Time
Sun WO
Mon G 10.00 - 16.00
Tue G 10.00 - 16.00
Wed G 10.00 - 16.00
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00
225 CardNo 10000009
Day Shift Shift Time
Sun WO
Mon G 10.00 - 16.00
Tue G 10.00 - 16.00
Wed G 10.00 - 16.00
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00
226 CardNo 10000010
Day  Shift Shift Time
Sun WO
Mon G 10.00 - 16.00
12-Oct-2019 Sat

0.00
8.56
9.21

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.55
9.21

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.56
9.21

ArrTim
0.00
0.00

Time:

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
VibhaMallik
ateHrs  DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Vineet Singh
ateHrs  DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Pushpendra Sinngh
ateHrs  DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Surendra Y adav
ateHrs  DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Ramesh Kumar
ateHrs  DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

16:42

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
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A ---/Abs
P OddPunch
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PresAbs Remarks
WO Pres WO
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A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
P OddPunch
P OddPunch
A ---/Abs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
WO Pres WO
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
P OddPunch
P OddPunch
P OddPunch
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
WO  Pres WO
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
A ---/Abs
P OddPunch
P OddPunch
P OddPunch
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
WO Pres WO
A ---/Abs
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10/08/2019
10/09/2019
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10/12/2019

DateTrn

10/06/2019
10/07/2019
10/08/2019
10/09/2019
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10/12/2019

DateTrn

10/06/2019
10/07/2019
10/08/2019
10/09/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/12/2019

DateTrn

10/06/2019
10/07/2019
10/08/2019
10/09/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/12/2019

10000014

DateTrn

10/06/2019
10/07/2019
10/08/2019
10/09/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/12/2019

DateTrn
10/06/2019

Print Date:

Tue

Wed

Thu
Fri

G 10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00

Shift Time

10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00

OO0 06000

Shift Time

G 10.00 - 16.00
G 10.00 - 16.00
G 10.00 - 16.00
G 10.00 - 16.00
G 10.00 - 16.00
G 10.00 - 16.00

c

10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00

OO 06000

CardNo

2

Shift Time

3
o

10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00

O 0060 0 0

ift Shift Time

12-Oct-2019 Sat

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
8.56 0.00 0.00
9.21 0.00 0.00
9.16 0.00 0.00
Name P.Sharma
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
8.58 0.00 0.00
9.21 0.00 0.00
9.15 0.00 0.00
Name Arvind Kumar
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
8.56 0.00 0.00
9.21 0.00 0.00
9.16 0.00 0.00
Name Sayanam Kumar
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
8.56 0.00 0.00
9.21 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
Name Jai Prakash
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
8.56 0.00 0.00
9.20 0.00 0.00
9.18 0.00 0.00
Name Sanjay Kumar
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00 0.00
Time: 16:42

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
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0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
Adbhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
Adbar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
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10/07/2019
10/08/2019
10/09/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/12/2019

DateTrn

10/06/2019
10/07/2019
10/08/2019
10/09/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/12/2019

Print Date:

Mon G 10.00 - 16.00
Tue G 10.00 - 16.00
Wed G 10.00 - 16.00
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00
232 CardNo 10000016
Day  Shift Shift Time
Sun WO
Mon G 10.00 - 16.00
Tue G 10.00 - 16.00
Wed G 10.00 - 16.00
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00
12-Oct-2019 Sat

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
8.56 0.00
9.20 0.00
9.16 0.00
Name Anil Kumar
ArrTim  ateHrs
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
8.55 0.00
0.00 0.00
9.18 0.00
Time: 16:42
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---/Abs
---IAbs
---/Abs
OddPunch
OddPunch

Remarks
Pres WO
---/Abs
---IAbs
---/Abs
OddPunch
---/Abs



