

JAGESHWAR RAY ARTI B.Ed COLLEGE

DeptId	05		Department	TEACHING								
EmpCode	217	CardNo	10000001	Name	Dr Dharmash Srivastav						Adhar No	
DateTrn	Day	Shift	Shift Time	ArrTim	ateHrs	DepTim	EarlHrs	WrkHrs	OvTim	PresAbs	Remarks	
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO	
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.58	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.15	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
EmpCode	218	CardNo	10000002	Name	Nirad Raja						Adhar No	
DateTrn	Day	Shift	Shift Time	ArrTim	ateHrs	DepTim	EarlHrs	WrkHrs	OvTim	PresAbs	Remarks	
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO	
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.39	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
EmpCode	219	CardNo	10000003	Name	Brijesh Kumar Mishra						Adhar No	
DateTrn	Day	Shift	Shift Time	ArrTim	ateHrs	DepTim	EarlHrs	WrkHrs	OvTim	PresAbs	Remarks	
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO	
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
EmpCode	220	CardNo	10000004	Name	Tanuja Pattak						Adhar No	
DateTrn	Day	Shift	Shift Time	ArrTim	ateHrs	DepTim	EarlHrs	WrkHrs	OvTim	PresAbs	Remarks	
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO	
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.58	0.00	9.07	6.53	0.00	0.00	P	Erl	
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.22	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
EmpCode	221	CardNo	10000005	Name	Nageshwar Kushwaha						Adhar No	
DateTrn	Day	Shift	Shift Time	ArrTim	ateHrs	DepTim	EarlHrs	WrkHrs	OvTim	PresAbs	Remarks	
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO	
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	

10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 222 **CardNo** 10000006 **Name** Vibha Mallik **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 223 **CardNo** 10000007 **Name** Vineet Singh **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs

EmpCode 224 **CardNo** 10000008 **Name** Pushpendra Sinng **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.55	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 225 **CardNo** 10000009 **Name** Surendra Yadav **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 226 **CardNo** 10000010 **Name** Ramesh Kumar **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs

10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 227 **CardNo** 10000011 **Name** P.Sharma **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.58	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.15	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 228 **CardNo** 10000012 **Name** Arvind Kumar **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 229 **CardNo** 10000013 **Name** Sayanam Kumar **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs

EmpCode 230 **CardNo** 10000014 **Name** Jai Prakash **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 231 **CardNo** 10000015 **Name** Sanjay Kumar **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO

10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 232 **CardNo** 10000016 **Name** Anil Kumar **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
10/06/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
10/07/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/08/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/09/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/10/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	8.55	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
10/11/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
10/12/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
